FFT Month | Jan-24
Total 349
Responses
Very Good 137
Good 102
Neither
good not 54
poor
Poor 20
Very Poor 15
Don’t Know 21
FFT Month | Mar-24
Total 333
Responses
Very Good 138
Good 107
Neither
good not 42
poor
Poor 16
Very Poor 11
Don’t Know 19
FFT Month | May-24
Total 295
Responses
Very Good 126
Good 84
Neither
good not 50
poor
Poor 16
Very Poor 8
Don’t Know 11

FFT Month | Feb-24
Total 317
Responses
Very Good 131
Good 94
Neither
good not 44
poor
Poor 14
Very Poor 12
Don’t Know 22
FFT Month | Apr-24
Total 306
Responses
Very Good 121
Good 84
Neither
good not 58
poor
Poor 10
Very Poor 13
Don’t Know 20
FFT Month | Jun-24
Total 255
Responses
Very Good 115
Good 75
Neither
good not 37
poor
Poor 8
Very Poor 6
Don’t Know 14




FFT Month | Jul-24
Total 283
Responses
Very Good 116
Good 90
Neither
good not 44
poor
Poor 12
Very Poor 6
Don’t Know 15
FFT Month | Sep-24
Total 279
Responses
Very Good 144
Good 75
Neither
good not 24
poor
Poor 12
Very Poor 5
Don’t Know 12
FFT Month | Nov-24
Total 937
Responses
Very Good 101
Good 78
Neither
good not 34
poor
Poor 5
Very Poor 8
Don’t Know 11

FFT Month | Aug-24
Total 249
Responses
Very Good 116
Good 84
Neither
good not 29
poor
Poor 4
Very Poor 6
Don’t Know 10
FFT Month | Oct-24
Total 271
Responses
Very Good 110
Good 84
Neither
good not 41
poor
Poor 9
Very Poor 14
Don’t Know 13
FFT Month | Dec-24
Total 205
Responses
Very Good 87
Good 63
Neither
good not 31
poor
Poor 7
Very Poor 4
Don’t Know 13




